MOTORSPORT EQUIPMENT

Pro 6 Point Single Seater FHR Only FIA Harness

Product information

The 6pt Pro Superlite FHR Only Single Seater Harness has a 75mm shoulder and a 50mm lap. It also has professional smooth running
alloy adjusters with bolt-in fixing plates on the shoulders and bolt-in pinch plates on the lap and crutch straps.

The upper shoulder measurement from the fixing on the chassis to the adjuster on the driver's chest is 41cm. If you require a different
length shoulder strap please use the attached bespoke specifcation sheet when ordering. TRS' light weight 140 gram quick release buckle
is of composite construction and is attached to the crutch strap on 6 point harnesses.

Innovative features such as securing tabs for intercom cables on the shoulder straps and thumb loops on the lower shoulder straps were
pioneered by TRS and are standard on all of our competition harnesses.

Features:

Smooth running aluminium adjusters on the shoulders

Upper shoulder bearing point 41cm sewn with 8mm bolt in plate
8mm bolt in fixing plates on shoulders, laps and crutch straps
Thumb loops on lower shoulder straps

FHR only

Colour Options:
TRS Webbing Colours

Marking: According to standard
Homologation: FIA 8853/2016, SFI 16.1 - ON REQUEST



Part code

930121F6253

930121F6252

930122F6255

930122F6256

930122F6259

930122F6257

930122F6258

930122F6250

930121F6251

930122F6254

Model

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Superlite - Aluminium Shoulder Adjusters

Colour

Black

Blue

Green

Grey

Miami Blue

Orange

Pink

Purple

Red

Yellow

Weight
kg

1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9

1.9

Delivery time
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